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Check this box if no longer subject to

E] Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
obligations may continue. See
Instruction 1(b).

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Washington, D.C. 20549

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

| OMBAPPROVAL |

OMB Number: 3235-0287
Estimated average burden
hours per response: 0.5

1. Name and Address of Reporting Pe

*
rson

DUNBAR JENNIFER HOLDEN

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol

(Last) (First)

(Middle)

C/0O BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS CORPORATION
2525 EAST EL SEGUNDO BLVD

BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS CORP [ BGFV ]

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer
(Check all applicable)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)
08/03/2007

X  Director 10% Owner
Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)

(Street)
EL SEGUNDO CA 90245
(City) (State) (Zip)

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable
Line)

X  Form filed by One Reporting Person

Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)

2. Transaction
Date
(Month/Day/Year)

2A. Deemed
Execution Date,
if any
(Month/Day/Year)

3.
Transaction
Code (Instr.
8)

4. Securities Acquired (A) or
Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and
5)

5. Amount of
Securities
Beneficially
Owned Following

6. Ownership
Form: Direct
(D) or Indirect
() (Instr. 4)

7. Nature
of Indirect
Beneficial
Ownership

Code |V Amount

(D)

(A) or

Reported
Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3 and 4)

(Instr. 4)
Price

Common Stock, par value $.01

08/03/2007 P

400 A

By the
Lilac IT
Trust
dated
June 28,
2000

$20.63 2,794 I

Common Stock, par value $.01

08/03/2007 P

300 A

By the
Lilac II
Trust
dated
June 28,
2000

$20.65 3,094 I

Common Stock, par value $.01

08/03/2007 p

100 A

By the
Lilac II
Trust
dated
June 28,
2000

$20.66 3,194 I

Common Stock, par value $.01

08/03/2007 P

700 A

By the
Lilac IT
Trust
dated
June 28,
2000

$20.67 3,894 I

Common Stock, par value $.01

08/03/2007 p

300 A

By the
Lilac IT
Trust
dated
June 28,
2000

$20.68 4,194 I

Common Stock, par value $.01

08/03/2007 P

400 A

By the
Lilac II
Trust
dated
June 28,
2000

$20.69 4,594 I

Common Stock, par value $.01

08/03/2007 p

200 A

By the
Lilac II
Trust
dated
June 28,
2000

$20.7 4,794 I



http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001280082
http://www.sec.gov/cgi-bin/browse-edgar?action=getcompany&CIK=0001156388

Table | - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)

2. Transaction
Date
(Month/Day/Year)

2A. Deemed
Execution Date,
if any
(Month/Dayl/Year)

3.
Transaction
Code (Instr.
8)

4. Securities Acquired (A) or
Disposed Of (D) (Instr. 3, 4 and
5)

Code |V

Amount

(A) or
(D)

Price

5. Amount of
Securities
Beneficially
Owned Following
Reported
Transaction(s)
(Instr. 3 and 4)

6. Ownership
Form: Direct
(D) or Indirect
() (Instr. 4)

7. Nature
of Indirect
Beneficial
Ownership
(Instr. 4)

Common Stock, par value $.01

08/03/2007

300

$20.72

5,094

By the
Lilac IT
Trust
dated
June 28,
2000

Common Stock, par value $.01

08/03/2007

200

$20.73

5,294

By the
Lilac II
Trust
dated
June 28,
2000

Common Stock, par value $.01

08/03/2007

400

$20.74

5,694

By the
Lilac II
Trust
dated
June 28,
2000

Common Stock, par value $.01

08/03/2007

300

$20.75

5,994

By the
Lilac II
Trust
dated
June 28,
2000

Common Stock, par value $.01

08/03/2007

300

$20.76

6,294

By the
Lilac IT
Trust
dated
June 28,
2000

Common Stock, par value $.01

08/03/2007

100

$20.77

6,394

By the
Lilac IT
Trust
dated
June 28,
2000

Common Stock, par value $.01

08/03/2007

400

$20.78

6,794

By the
Lilac II
Trust
dated
June 28,
2000

Common Stock, par value $.01

08/03/2007

100

$20.79

6,894

By the
Lilac II
Trust
dated
June 28,
2000

Common Stock, par value $.01

08/03/2007

300

$20.8

7,194

By the
Lilac IT
Trust
dated
June 28,
2000

Common Stock, par value $.01

08/03/2007

200

$20.81

7,394

By the
Lilac IT
Trust
dated
June 28,
2000

Table Il - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)




Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
** |Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.
Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.
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Remarks;: T Number
| | | | I Date Expiration | 1 Of 1
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08/06/2007
ATTORNEY-IN-FACT
** Signature of Reporting Person Date




