FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934

			or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940					
	s of Reporting Person		2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol BIG 5 SPORTING GOODS CORP BGFV	5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable)				
DUNBAR JENNIFER HOLDEN			[X	Director	10% Owner		
(Last) (First) (Wildle)		ORPORATION	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 08/03/2007		Officer (give title below)	Other (specify below)		
2525 EAST EL 3	SEGUNDO BLVL		4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)	6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)				
(Street) EL SEGUNDO CA 90245		90245			X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting Person			
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						

2525 EAST EL S												
(Street) EL SEGUNDO		90245	4. IT Ame	ndment, Date of	U riginal	⊢⊪ed	(Montn/Day/`	rear)	6. Indi	vidual or Joint/Group Form filed by On Form filed by Mo Person	e Reporting Per	son
(City)	(State)	(Zip) Table I - Non-Deriva	ative Sec	curities Aca	uired	Dier	nosed of	or Bono	ficially	Owned		
1. Title of Security	2. Transa Date (Month/D	ction 2 ay/Year) if	A. Deemed execution Date, any month/Day/Year)	3. Transa Code (I	ction	4. Securities Disposed Of 5)	Acquired	A) or	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownershi	
					Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		(Instr. 4)
Common Stock, 1	par value \$.01	08/03/	/2007		P		400	A	\$20.63	2,794	I	By the Lilac II Trust dated June 28, 2000
Common Stock, j	par value \$.01	08/03/	/2007		P		300	A	\$20.65	3,094	I	By the Lilac II Trust dated June 28, 2000
Common Stock, j	par value \$.01	08/03/	/2007		P		100	A	\$20.66	3,194	I	By the Lilac II Trust dated June 28, 2000
Common Stock, j	par value \$.01	08/03/	/2007		P		700	A	\$20.67	3,894	I	By the Lilac II Trust dated June 28, 2000
Common Stock, j	par value \$.01	08/03/	/2007		P		300	A	\$20.68	4,194	I	By the Lilac II Trust dated June 28, 2000
Common Stock, _I	par value \$.01	08/03/	/2007		P		400	A	\$20.69	4,594	I	By the Lilac II Trust dated June 28, 2000
Common Stock, p	oar value \$.01	08/03/	/2007		P		200	A	\$20.7	4,794	I	By the Lilac II Trust dated June 28, 2000

	Non-Derivative S			Dis						
1. Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	3. Transa Code (8)	ction Instr.	4. Securities Disposed O 5)	s Acquired f (D) (Insti	d (A) or r. 3, 4 and	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
			Code	v	Amount	(A) or (D)	Price	Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		(instr. 4)
Common Stock, par value \$.01	08/03/2007		P		300	A	\$20.72	5,094	I	By the Lilac II Trust dated June 28, 2000
Common Stock, par value \$.01	08/03/2007		Р		200	A	\$20.73	5,294	I	By the Lilac II Trust dated June 28, 2000
Common Stock, par value \$.01	08/03/2007		Р		400	A	\$20.74	5,694	I	By the Lilac II Trust dated June 28, 2000
Common Stock, par value \$.01	08/03/2007		P		300	A	\$20.75	5,994	I	By the Lilac II Trust dated June 28, 2000
Common Stock, par value \$.01	08/03/2007		P		300	A	\$20.76	6,294	I	By the Lilac II Trust dated June 28, 2000
Common Stock, par value \$.01	08/03/2007		P		100	A	\$20.77	6,394	I	By the Lilac II Trust dated June 28, 2000
Common Stock, par value \$.01	08/03/2007		P		400	A	\$20.78	6,794	I	By the Lilac II Trust dated June 28, 2000
Common Stock, par value \$.01	08/03/2007		P		100	A	\$20.79	6,894	I	By the Lilac II Trust dated June 28, 2000
Common Stock, par value \$.01	08/03/2007		P		300	A	\$20.8	7,194	I	By the Lilac II Trust dated June 28, 2000
Common Stock, par value \$.01	08/03/2007		Р		200	A	\$20.81	7,394	I	By the Lilac II Trust dated June 28, 2000

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Ta Date (Month/Day/Year)	Bile Prenty erival Execution Date, if any (e.g., p (Month/Day/Year)	titye S Transa Uts _{de} ((8)	ecuri ection alls,	tiesu of Wafik Secu Acqu (A) or	r ities ired	ifethtetikers Expiration Da Qualinabay/V	issecret, de la constitue de l	Underl Derivat	ying	y ⁸ C yin aeth Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Number of derivative Securities Beneficially Owned Following	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transa Code (8)		Dishan of (D) Diesiv Seedus Acqu (A) or	msbelr a8i,v4e)ities ired	6. Date Exerc Expiration Da (Month/Day/Y	andide and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security/(metm8		8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5) Beneficially Owned Following	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)		
	Coounty			Code	v	Dispo of (D) (Instr (AN)d 5	sed 3, 4	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	and 4)			Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	(7 (
Explanation	of Respons	es:									Amount				
Remarks	:										or Number				
				Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercisable			of <u>MEADI</u>		08/06/200	j 7	

ATTORNEY-IN-FACT

Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

^{**} Signature of Reporting Person

^{*} If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).

^{**} Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).